
女子3000m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：赤塚　伸二

県記録(KR)                 9:04.56     杉原　加代(デンソー)                  2009 4月21日 13:30 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 15 174 垣内　瑞希(3) 桑名高 9:57.52 1 16 598 奥谷　麻央(2) いなべ総合高 11:13.74

2 16 2182 澤井　風月(3) 嬉野中 10:19.93 2 7 258 阪口　栞名(2) 桑名西高 11:21.52

3 14 37 岡野　敬加(2) 四日市商高 10:26.58 3 11 1428 風間　一穂(3) 四日市南高 11:22.94

4 6 2105 米花　歩夢(2) 四日市高 10:27.10 4 5 248 宇佐美　莉名(2) 桑名西高 11:24.11

5 7 102 松谷　由夏(2) 伊賀白鳳高 10:28.60 5 14 1254 井上　香里(3) 上野高 11:26.68

6 9 2111 丹羽　瑞希(2) 四日市商高 10:33.41 6 4 2154 石田　恵(2) 暁高 11:31.31

7 12 1312 西口　陽菜(2) 津商高 10:37.69 7 8 639 竹口　楽々(2) 津高 11:42.12

8 21 872 西井　せり(2) 宇治山田商高 10:37.97 8 15 41 近藤　愛美(3) 四日市商高 11:49.33

9 8 6310 平山　未来(4) 皇學館大 10:38.68 9 9 1248 甲斐　日向多(3) 上野高 11:50.19

10 13 17 稲葉　夢香(3) 四日市商高 10:39.00 10 10 624 武田　真奈(3) 津高 11:51.59

11 10 24 福市　彩香(3) 四日市商高 10:57.76 11 13 99 関根　志歩(3) 伊賀白鳳高 12:02.18

12 18 461 米村　真央(3) 四日市高 11:00.93 12 19 627 牧野　有紗(3) 津高 12:07.00

13 1 1313 伊藤　百花(2) 津商高 11:06.30 13 18 885 山本　梨恵(2) 宇治山田商高 12:07.50

14 2 1666 弦嶋　真愛(2) 四日市四郷高 11:06.86 14 1 596 三井　杏華(2) いなべ総合高 12:10.46

15 3 544 加世堂　温(1) いなべ総合高 11:14.86 15 6 116 三田　有紗(4) 鈴鹿高専 12:19.74

16 11 622 市川　巴菜(3) 津高 11:15.32 16 3 459 松宮　萌寧(3) 四日市高 12:34.82

17 19 851 北山　理央菜(3) 宇治山田商高 11:16.22 17 22 1300 奥村　真尋(3) 津商高 12:46.36

18 17 859 三宅　月(3) 宇治山田商高 11:25.27 18 23 262 竹村　眞依(2) 桑名西高 13:08.93

19 23 576 坂下　優衣(3) いなべ総合高 11:31.49 19 17 2157 杉浦　希(2) 暁高 13:47.78

20 24 100 村上　恋(3) 伊賀白鳳高 11:57.03 2 1269 森川　友惟(2) 上野高 DNS
21 20 1301 竹内　菜桜(3) 津商高 11:57.28 12 673 前川　遥香(3) 神戸高 DNS

4 2101 岡田　茉桜(2) 四日市高 DNS 20 1376 豊田　ひかる(3) 稲生高 DNS
5 103 松谷　未夏(2) 伊賀白鳳高 DNS 21 626 宮崎　愛海(3) 津高 DNS

22 6315 佐伯　穂乃香(3) 皇學館大 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 174 垣内　瑞希(3) 桑名高 9:57.52
2 2182 澤井　風月(3) 嬉野中 10:19.93

3 37 岡野　敬加(2) 四日市商高 10:26.58

4 2105 米花　歩夢(2) 四日市高 10:27.10

5 102 松谷　由夏(2) 伊賀白鳳高 10:28.60

6 2111 丹羽　瑞希(2) 四日市商高 10:33.41

7 1312 西口　陽菜(2) 津商高 10:37.69

8 872 西井　せり(2) 宇治山田商高 10:37.97

凡例  DNS:欠場


